
LIFT
6'X6'

LIFT
6'X6'

Scale: 1/8"=1'0"
STILT FLOOR PLAN1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

A DB F IC E HG J K L M

UP
ELECTRICAL
   ROOM
7'2" x 20'4"

ED
1

V

UP

UP

S

SWW

NW

SE

ENEN

Description Direction Owners & Developers :

Project Name & Phase :

Date :

Approved By :

Promoted by

 Modi Properties Pvt Ltd 
Phone:+91-40-66335551

Scale :

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP

             N.T.S

03.02.2023

             Soham ModiELECTRICAL ROOM PLAN
Prepared By :

BRGV

Kauser Razvi

ELECTRICAL
   ROOM
7'2" x 20'4"

ED
1

ELECTRICAL
   ROOM
7'2" x 20'4"

ED
1

UP

UP

V
V

2'

3'

EL
EC

.
D

U
C

T

SD1

2'

3'

EL
EC

.
D

U
C

T

SD1

2'

3'

EL
EC

.
D

U
C

T

SD1

2'

3'

EL
EC

.
D

U
C

T

SD1

2'

3'

EL
EC

.
D

U
C

T

SD1


	Sheets and Views
	Model


